
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SONEPAT
(Mentored by Nationar rnstitute of rechnorogy, Kurukshetra)

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELoR oF TECHNOLOGY vlll Semester,Electronics& communication Engineering examinaiion of this Institute held in May/June, 2021 isdeclared as under:_

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

REViSEd NOtifiCAtiON fOr RESUIT Of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII
Engineering exam inations

Mayllune,202l

Semester,Electronics & Communication

Code No.

HSIRI4

ECtR80/81

ECIR84

ECPC8O

ECPE83

ECPE87

CEOE-I6

CEOE-I8

CHOE-II

CHOE-I3

CSOE.4O

CSOE42

ITOE4O

tToE42

PHOE-IO

PHOE-I4

Sr. No.

I

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

t0

ll
t2

t3

t4

t5

l6

Subjects

Business Management

Project

Comprehensive Viva

Data Security

lnternet of Things.

Bio-Sensors

Hydro Power Engineering.

Advanced Concrete Technology

Functional Materials

Bio & Chemical Sensors

Database System

Soft Computing

Database System.

Soft Computing.

Laser Technology

Ultrasonic and Applications

Sr. No.

I

Roll No.

r r 72003 I

SGPA

7.857 t

CGPA

6.5659

Name

JASMEE'I- SINGH SOBTI

F_Name

GAJINDER SINGH SOBTI

All efforts have been made to pubrish this resurt after checking the entries properly. Ilowever,lhe
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is
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